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1 Cable Type Single Mode & Multi Mode
2 Connector Type Fixed SC

3 Equipment Type Optical Power Source

4 Minimum Output Power 8dBm

5 Maximum Power Measurement 10dBm

6 Resolution 0.01dB

7 Wavelengths Dual 1310 nm, 1550 nm
8 Power Source Battery

9 Battery Type AA

10 Battery Life 30h

11 Dimensions 8.1 x4.1x14.2cm

11 Height 14.2cm

12 Length 8.1cm

13 Width 4.1cm

14 Interface Type USB

14 Minimum Operating Temperature -10°C

15 Maximum Operating Temperature 50°C

16 Weight 278g
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